Blutspenden in 97505 GELDERSHEIM bis zum 18.07.2025

Di
Mi
Do
Di
Mo
Mi
Fr

24.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
16:15-20:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
12:30-16:30 Uhr

Poppenhausen 97490
Kath. Pfarrheim
Obere StralRe 10

Bergrheinfeld 97493
Mittelschule Holderhecke
Kreuzstral3e 59

Schweinfurt 97421
Pfarrzentrum St. Kilian
Friedrich-Stein-Str. 30

Grafenrheinfeld 97506
Kulturhalle Grafenrheinfeld
Hermasweg la

Niederwerrn 97464
Gemeindezentrum
Pestalozzistr. 1

Werneck 97440

Balthasar-Neumann-Verbandsschule

Bilhlweg 3

Schweinfurt 97421
Pfarrzentrum St. Kilian
Friedrich-Stein-Str. 30



