Blutspenden in 97505 GELDERSHEIM bis zum 18.07.2025

Di	24.06.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Poppenhausen 97490 Kath. Pfarrheim Obere Straße 10
Mi	25.06.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Bergrheinfeld 97493 Mittelschule Holderhecke Kreuzstraße 59
Do	26.06.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Schweinfurt 97421 Pfarrzentrum St. Kilian Friedrich-Stein-Str. 30
Di	01.07.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Grafenrheinfeld 97506 Kulturhalle Grafenrheinfeld Hermasweg 1a
Мо	07.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Niederwerrn 97464 Gemeindezentrum Pestalozzistr. 1
Mi	16.07.2025 16:15-20:00 Uhr	Werneck 97440 Balthasar-Neumann-Verbandsschule Bühlweg 3
Fr	18.07.2025 12:30-16:30 Uhr	Schweinfurt 97421 Pfarrzentrum St. Kilian Friedrich-Stein-Str. 30